Hollis Arts Society of NH

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

To support a creative arts environment, that focuses on creative development, access to economic opportunities and social interaction of Artists and Art Patrons, resulting in the cultural betterment of our regional community.

Principles

- Represent the highest standards in support of the arts within the region.
- Empower and channel the creative interests of our membership.
- Foster a diversity of expression which is dedicated to universal artistic excellence.

Membership Information

Membership is required for participation in All Has Art Shows and Events. All memberships renew on January 1.

Family: \$55/yr Adults: \$40/yr

Student Artists: (18-22): \$ 20/yr

Monthly Meetings

All-member general meetings are held at the historic Lawrence Barn located at 28 Depot Road in Hollis, NH on the second Wednesday of each month.

All Program Presentations begin at 7pm followed by the business meeting.

There will be no July meeting.

Non-member guests are always welcome to attend the monthly meetings.

Membership Opportunities

- Page on Society Website showing your artwork-free
- Annual Juried Art Show
- Annual All-members Art Show
- HAS Gallery on West Pearl Nashua NH: in cooperation with the Greater Nashua Mental Health Center at Community Council
- Philanthropy Arts4Vets

As a member, your responsibilities are part dues, and part volunteerism.

Please check the committees you will be joining.

Monthly program development-Organize monthly demos and presentations
Web Page-Input current information on society website
Graphic Design Assist with hard copy publicity & newsletter or Social Media
Workshops-Organize additional educational opportunities
Organize Annual Art Shows -Assist art show chairpersons for jury & nonjury shows Jury- Assist in jury selection for new members
Advertising -Assist advertising chairperson Hospitality/Refreshments - all members will be called upon (as need/as available) To provide for monthly and event refreshments on a rotating basis
IDOIDO NOT agree that my contact info may be shared with Hollis Arts Society members only. Name
Street
Cíty/State Zíp
Phone Email
Please check one New Member or Membership Renewal Art Medium
Annual Membership Fees: Adults \$40 Student (18-22) \$20 Family \$55 Additional Contribution to Hollis Arts Society \$
SignatureDate
Please make checks payable to the Hollis Arts Society. Mail to: PO Box 102·Hollis, NH 03049 www.HollisArtsSociety.org Find us on Facebook